
2023年河北省普通专升本一分一档表（普通考生）
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分数 人数 累计人数

外语 - 翻译/商务英语/英语

分数 人数 累计人数

 1  1

 0  1

 0  1

 0  1

 3  4

 1  5

 1  6

 2  8

 0  8

 0  8

 3  11

 1  12

 3  15

 2  17

 4  21

 5  26

 3  29

 6  35

 3  38

 10  48

 9  57

 7  64

 11  75

 8  83

 8  91

 13  104

 13  117

 9  126

 13  139

 12  151

 11  162

 10  172

 7  179

 12  191

 14  205

 13  218

 19  237

 19  256

 14  270

 24  294

 23  317

 19  336

 26  362

 26  388

 20  408

 26  434

 28  462

 22  484

 24  508

 29  537

 38  575

 29  604

 35  639

 31  670

279.00

278.00

277.00

276.00

275.00

274.00

273.00

272.00

271.00

270.00

269.00

268.00

267.00

266.00

265.00

264.00

263.00

262.00

261.00

260.00

259.00

258.00

257.00

256.00

255.00

254.00

253.00

252.00

251.00

250.00

249.00

248.00

247.00

246.00

245.00

244.00

243.00

242.00

241.00

240.00

239.00

238.00

237.00

236.00

235.00

234.00

233.00

232.00

231.00

230.00

229.00

228.00

227.00

226.00
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 30  700

 34  734

 30  764

 38  802

 31  833

 29  862

 36  898

 39  937

 36  973

 39  1012

 34  1046

 32  1078

 33  1111

 39  1150

 34  1184

 38  1222

 36  1258

 29  1287

 29  1316

 30  1346

 40  1386

 53  1439

 46  1485

 52  1537

 48  1585

 46  1631

 39  1670

 42  1712

 46  1758

 39  1797

 44  1841

 34  1875

 54  1929

 45  1974

 50  2024

 34  2058

 51  2109

 41  2150

 33  2183

 30  2213

 31  2244

 36  2280

 40  2320

 33  2353

 43  2396

 42  2438

 41  2479

 41  2520

 32  2552

 36  2588

 41  2629

 31  2660

 32  2692

 35  2727

225.00

224.00

223.00

222.00

221.00

220.00

219.00

218.00

217.00

216.00

215.00

214.00

213.00

212.00

211.00

210.00

209.00

208.00

207.00

206.00

205.00

204.00

203.00

202.00

201.00

200.00

199.00

198.00

197.00

196.00

195.00

194.00

193.00

192.00

191.00

190.00

189.00

188.00

187.00

186.00

185.00

184.00

183.00

182.00

181.00

180.00

179.00

178.00

177.00

176.00

175.00

174.00

173.00

172.00
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 32  2759

 49  2808

 43  2851

 29  2880

 41  2921

 41  2962

 29  2991

 37  3028

 32  3060

 29  3089

 35  3124

 22  3146

 32  3178

 25  3203

 23  3226

 25  3251

 32  3283

 29  3312

 31  3343

 28  3371

 28  3399

 28  3427

 28  3455

 25  3480

 21  3501

 29  3530

 22  3552

 28  3580

 18  3598

 19  3617

 19  3636

 17  3653

 14  3667

 13  3680

 18  3698

 26  3724

 24  3748

 14  3762

 15  3777

 26  3803

 16  3819

 12  3831

 13  3844

 15  3859

 8  3867

 15  3882

 16  3898

 13  3911

 12  3923

 11  3934

 11  3945

 8  3953

 15  3968

 10  3978

171.00

170.00

169.00

168.00

167.00

166.00

165.00

164.00

163.00

162.00

161.00

160.00

159.00

158.00

157.00

156.00

155.00

154.00

153.00

152.00

151.00

150.00

149.00

148.00

147.00

146.00

145.00

144.00

143.00

142.00

141.00

140.00

139.00

138.00

137.00

136.00

135.00

134.00

133.00

132.00

131.00

130.00

129.00

128.00

127.00

126.00

125.00

124.00

123.00

122.00

121.00

120.00

119.00

118.00
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 15  3993

 8  4001

 12  4013

 8  4021

 12  4033

 12  4045

 10  4055

 13  4068

 12  4080

 14  4094

 10  4104

 10  4114

 5  4119

 10  4129

 7  4136

 4  4140

 9  4149

 4  4153

 5  4158

117.00

116.00

115.00

114.00

113.00

112.00

111.00

110.00

109.00

108.00

107.00

106.00

105.00

104.00

103.00

102.00

101.00

100.00

99


